Girls Tennis All Conference Teams 2014

FIRST TEAM

Flight 1 singles
Flight 1 singles
Flight 1 singles
Flight 2 singles
Flight 3 singles
Flight 4 singles

: first place

: second place
: third place

: first place

: first place

: first place

Flight 1 doubles: first place

Flight 1 doubles: second place

Flight 1 doubles: third place

Flight 2 doubles: first place

Flight 3 doubles: first place

SECOND TEAM

Flight 1 singles
Flight 2 singles
Flight 3 singles
Flight 4 singles

: fourth place

: second place
: second place
: second place

Flight 1 doubles: fourth place

Flight 2 doubles: second place

Flight 3 doubles: second place

PLAYER OF THE YEAR:

DOUBLES TEAM OF YEAR:

CO-COACHES

OF THE YEAR:

Player

Bailey Budnik
Molly Plummer
Janna Uhde
Julia Daane
Mei Freeden
Anna Kaftan

Maria Mihailescu
Cristina Villalovas
Caroline Schaupp
Claire Rotherham
Natisha Heideman
Katherine Mason
Ashley Abts
Hannah Heisdorf
Calli Cain

Paige Pierce

Anneliese Zak
Mary Zakowski
Rachel Koch
Gina Kersher
Allison Gress
Savannah Pond
Justine Jacobs

Hannah Ramminger

Katie Cera
Colleen Lois

Bailey Budnik

Maria Mihailescu
Cristina Villalovas

Dave Reinardy
Aaron Sperduto

11
10
10
12
10
11

12
12
11
10
12
12
12
12

11

12
10
12
10
11
12
12
12
12
10

School

Manitowoc Lincoln
Pulaski

GB West

GB Southwest

GB Southwest

GB Southwest

DePere

Notre Dame
GB Southwest
DePere

GB Southwest

GB Southwest
Notre Dame

Bay Port

Notre Dame
Sheboygan North
Manty

Notre Dame

Manitowoc Lincoln

DePere

De Pere
Pulaski



